To the applicant’s attorney, Dominic L. Clark, the sum of two thousand, eight

hundred eighty-nine dollars and thirty-three cents ($2,889.33) as attorney fees.

3. To Network Health (Medicaid), c/o The Rawlings Company, LLC, as

reimbursement for work-related medical expenses, the sum of three thousand, eight

hundred ninety-eight dollars and forty cents ($3,898.40).

4. To Milwaukee County Child Support, as reimbursement for an outstanding child

support lien, the sum of eleven thousand, five hundred fifty-seven dollars and

thirty-four cents ($11,557.34).

Jurisdiction is reserved to confirm the amount of the Medicaid lien, and to allow the